Single-Phase
5 kW/10 kWh
Three-Phase
10 kW/20 kWh
xStorage Hybrid LFP
battery solutions
Product brochure
xStorage Hybrid energy storage system

protection
• Triple protection with
thermomagnetic switch, MOSFET
high speed switch, fuse
• System leakage protection,
insulation monitoring, overload
and short circuit protection
7
EATON xStorage Hybrid
Single-phase technical data
Combination
Product Item Description
Dimensions (mm)
Width x Height x Depth
Weight (kg)
XSTHS1P036BP05V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 5kWh V1 540 x 1130 x 270 94
XSTHS1P036BP10V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 10kWh V1 540 x 1720 x 270 155
XSTHS1P036BP15V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 15kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 216
XSTHS1P036BP20V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 278
XSTHS1P036BP25V1 XSTS 1P 3.6kW 25kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 336
XSTHS1P050BP05V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 5kWh V1 540 x 1130 x 270 94
XSTHS1P050BP10V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 10kWh V1 540 x 1720 x 270 155
XSTHS1P050BP15V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 15kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 216
XSTHS1P050BP20V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 278
XSTHS1P050BP25V1 XSTS 1P 5kW 25kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 336
XSTHS1P060BP05V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 5kWh V1 540 x 1130 x 270 94
XSTHS1P060BP10V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 10kWh V1 540 x 1720 x 270 155
XSTHS1P060BP15V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 15kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 216
XSTHS1P060BP20V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 278
XSTHS1P060BP25V1 XSTS 1P 6kW 25kWh V1 1380 x 1720 x 270 336
8
EATON xStorage Hybrid
Three-phase technical data
Combination
Product Item Description
Dimensions (mm)
Width x Height x Depth
Weight (kg)
XSTHS3P080BP10V1 XSTS 3P 8kW 10kWh V1 540 x 2210 x 270 107
XSTHS3P080BP20V1 XSTS 3P 8kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 2210 x 270 229
XSTHS3P080BP30V1 XSTS 3P 8kW 30kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 350
XSTHS3P080BP40V1 XSTS 3P 8kW 40kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 645
XSTHS3P100BP10V1 XSTS 3P 10kW 10kWh V1 540 x 2210 x 270 107
XSTHS3P100BP20V1 XSTS 3P 10kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 2210 x 270 229
XSTHS3P100BP30V1 XSTS 3P 10kW 30kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 350
XSTHS3P100BP40V1 XSTS 3P 10kW 40kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 645
XSTHS3P120BP10V1 XSTS 3P 12kW 10kWh V1 540 x 2210 x 270 107
XSTHS3P120BP20V1 XSTS 3P 12kW 20kWh V1 1380 x 2210 x 270 229
XSTHS3P120BP30V1 XSTS 3P 12kW 30kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 350
XSTHS3P120BP40V1 XSTS 3P 12kW 40kWh V1 2220 x 2210 x 270 645
9
EATON xStorage Hybrid
Example - Hybrid Inverter + Pack 5.1
You can purchase various capacity battery packs from Eaton. Each battery pack contains